Cubic SurroundLite™ Pendant
Louver
Notes
Type
Project
Spotless lens
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS EFFICACY SHIELDING

1 / 6 File Name : Cubic-SurroundLite-SPEC
January 15, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
SHIELDING FIXTURE LENGTH FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER
SO spotless lens
Semi-Indirect and
Semi-Direct option only
2 2' AP aluminum paint 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1%
PL louver 4 4’ W white 277 277 V LT Lutron
8 8’ BLK black 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming
NO no shielding Indirect option only
(SL 100/0)
12 12’ C custom UNV universal O other **
S(L) System Run DC low voltage* POE(#) POE drivers*
Available increments 1ft. Minimum length 2ft. Applies to both UP & DOWN.
* Only available with POE drivers.
Applies to both UP & DOWN.
* Specify system
** Please consult factory
CIRCUITS MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPTIONAL) IC CONTROLS CUSTOM
1 1 circuit CA(#) drywall+cable length (36” std.) B(#) battery pack (integral) DS(#) daylight sensor C custom
2 2 circuits CT9(#) TB/TG 9/16+cable length (36” std.) OS(#) occupancy sensor
2A/B 2 circuit alternating/4ft CT15(#) TB/TG15/16+cable length (36” std.) DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor
+E(#) emergency section CTS(#) screw slot+cable length (36” std.) EN(#) Enlighted integral
+NL(#) night light section SA(#) drywall+stem length >48” (18” std.) ENR(#) Enlighted remote
+GTD(#) generator transfer device CASL(#) drywall cable sloped ceiling WC(#) wireless control dimming
SASL(#) drywall stem sloped ceiling
+SM seismic kit
Control UP & DOWN lights together See Mounting kit guide for full specification code. For minimum 36" long fixture only
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
Applies to both UP & DOWN.
Specify quantity. Requires 8" blank
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
2 1/8"
6 1/2”
CUBLED
PRODUCT ID LIGHT ENGINE NOMINAL LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP.
CUBLED Pendant LED SL 75/25 SurroundLite 75% up/25% down (semi-indirect) 800 800 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI 30 3000 K
SL 55/45 SurroundLite 55% up/45% down (semi-indirect) 1000 1000 lm/ft - Maximum 90 90 CRI 35 3500 K
SL 25/75 SurroundLite 25% up/75% down (semi-direct) 40 4000 K
SL 100/0 SurroundLite 100% up/0% down (indirect)
Applies to both UP & DOWN.
Outputs between listed min and max are available.